
List of email address of teachers in Kranji Secondary School 
 

Teachers Email Address 

Ms Ang Peiyi Peggen ang_peiyi_peggen@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Aw En Ning Annabelle aw_en_ning_anabelle@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Aw Yang Jie Ling aw_yang_jie_ling@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Chai Khye Shyien chai_khye_shyien@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Chang Jian Ming chang_jian_ming@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Chang Long Poh chang_long_poh@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Chen Huiting chen_huiting@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Chew Shu Xian chew_shu_xian@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Chew Hong Choon chew_hong_choon@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Chew Mei Ru, Madeleine chew_mei_ru_madeleine@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Chong Keting chong_keting@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Desmond Tan tan_chee_wee_desmond@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Wong Ai Khin Dawn Karen dawn_karen_wong@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Farah Fazirah Vierra farah_fazirah_vierra@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Filiah Bti Kahar filiah_bti_kahar@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Ferozd Raisyad Bin Razhif Roshein ferozd_raisyad_razhif_roshein@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Fwah Zhengwei Benjamin fwah_zhengwei_benjamin@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Gerald Seet seet_wee_leong_gerald@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Guay Hansen guay_hansen@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Hendrik Lee Jie Hao hendrik_lee_jie_hao@moe.edu.sg 

Mr J Praveen Kumar j_praveen_kumar@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Jayati Deb jayati_deb@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Jeremy Chan chan_mun_leong_jeremy@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Jennifer Teo Ie Bwen jennifer_teo_ie_bwen@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Joei Lee joei_lee@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Joshua Ang joshua_ang@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Juditha Rajoo juditha_rajoo_arokiasamy@moe.edu.sg 



Ms Kanade Pooja Pramod kanade_pooja_pramod@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Karen Thia Hui Teen thia_hui_teen_karen@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Khoo Mee Yoong khoo_mee_yoong@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Lee Ruisi Priscilla lee_ruisi_priscilla@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Lim Leck Lee lim_leck_lee@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Liu Jiaman liu_jiaman@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Lim Wan Jie lim_wan_jie@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Lin Kuibin lin_kuibin@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Loh Yuanzhen loh_yuanzhen@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Lok Man Keong Daniel lok_man_keong_daniel@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Low Fook Hong low_fook_hong@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Low Ni Yen Janne low_ni_yen_janne@moe.edu.sg 

Ms M Losiny m_losiny@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Mah Chor Koon Joanna mah_chor_koon_joanna@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Mah Rui Jing Felicia mah_rui_jing_felicia@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Muhammad Aziz Bin Firdaus Abdullah muhammad_aziz_firdaus_abdullah@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Nadiah Binte Alias nadiah_alias@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Natasha Bte Supa’at natasha_supaat@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Ng Shi Lei ng_shi_lei@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Ng Yu Juan ng_yu_juan@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Norliati Bte Asnab norliati_asnab@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Ong Qi Ting ong_qi_ting@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Ong Zhen Hui ong_zhen_hui@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Ricky Yeo Kar Wai ricky_yeo_kar_wai@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Rosnah Bte Johari rosnah_johari@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Shafiq Kuthupdeen shafiq_kuthupdeen@moe.edu.sg 

Miss Sharifah Nurul Zakiah sharifah_nurul_zakiah@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Sim Zhi Wei sim_zhi_wei@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Stephanie Png stephanie_png_xiufang@moe.edu.sg 



Miss Tan En tan_en@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Fong Wei tan_fong_wei@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Nian Kai tan_nian_kai@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Tan Siew Ling tan_siew_ling_a@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Tan Wan Yi Regina tan_wan_yi_regina@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Woon Siong tan_woon_siong@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tan Yong Wei tan_yong_wei@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Tang Kim Yong tang_kim_yong@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Thng Shuyun (Crystal) thng_shuyun@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Vasheela Mumtaj vasheela_mumtaj@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Wong Lin Yun Cynthia wong_lin_yun@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yap Chin Ping, Amy yap_chin_ping@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yap Janny janny_yap@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yan Jingchao yan_jingchao@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yang Ching-Ching yang_ching_ching@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yang Yarong yang_yarong@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Yaw Zhe Sheng yaw_zhe_sheng@moe.edu.sg 

Ms Yong Hui San yong_hui_san@moe.edu.sg 

Mr Zainal Abidin bin Zainuddin zainal_abidin_zainuddin@moe.edu.sg 

Mdm Zuraidah Jaffar zuraidah_jaffar@moe.edu.sg 

 


